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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Shawn Wierick          M3539         1/12        2:45        0:23       12:06        0:33        5:25    21:09.04
1     Team Team Peace        TEAM           1/9        4:17        0:28       18:53        0:32        6:53    31:00.61
2     Daniel Hyder           M3034         1/10        3:14        0:41       12:07        0:38        5:23    22:01.77
2     Team Bland-Faught      TEAM           2/9        4:59        0:30       15:12        0:45       10:02    31:24.98
3     Garrett Pendergraft    M1619          1/2        2:48        0:16       13:21        0:28        5:57    22:46.93
3     Team Team Friedens     TEAM           3/9        5:23        0:28       17:22        0:40        8:55    32:46.11
4     Wesley Deckard         M2529          1/6        3:43        0:38       12:14        0:45        5:49    23:05.59
4     Team Cobb_family       TEAM           4/9        4:25        0:34       16:11        0:33       11:32    33:13.33
5     Nicky Halpern          M2529          2/6        3:27        0:44       12:36        0:45        5:52    23:21.87
5     Team Reluctant Racers  TEAM           5/9        4:53        0:29       20:34        0:33        8:10    34:36.25
6     Chris Cheek            M3034         2/10     1:00:19                   12:30        0:45        6:28    23:31.35
6     Team The Dragonflies   TEAM           6/9        5:54        0:33       18:17        0:48       10:27    35:56.47
7     Daniel Trujillo        M4549         1/11        4:06        0:28       13:10        0:34        5:52    24:07.42
7     Team Berkes            TEAM           7/9        4:23        0:28       17:56        0:50       12:35    36:10.32
8     Chris Dodd             M3034         3/10        3:00        0:31       13:13        0:37        6:52    24:11.08
8     Team Drummonds         TEAM           8/9        3:49        0:43       23:02        0:34        9:37    37:42.56
9     Jordan White           M3034         4/10        3:37        0:32       13:34        0:37        6:03    24:20.65
9     Team Melstrong         TEAM           9/9        8:36        0:46       17:51        0:46       13:07    41:03.71
10    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529          1/9        3:21        0:25       13:27        0:34        6:37    24:20.83
11    Ryan Vincenzo          M4044         1/10        3:25        0:32       13:09        0:47        6:46    24:36.52
12    Robert Ware            M4044         2/10        4:18        0:23       13:27        0:41        6:01    24:46.99
13    Ryan Mooney            M3539         2/12        3:22        0:31       12:47        0:44        7:28    24:49.86
14    Eric Siebert           M2529          3/6        3:23        0:45       13:03        0:43        7:08    25:00.48
15    Nico Pombo             M3539         3/12        3:25        0:40       13:40        0:49        6:32    25:03.79
16    Jodi Garner            F3034         1/10        3:25        0:37       14:15        0:42        6:42    25:39.02
17    Brent Anderson         M3539         4/12        3:36        0:22       14:13        0:47        6:52    25:47.68
18    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054          1/9        3:21        0:38       14:01        0:51        7:03    25:51.66
19    Shannon Drain          M4549         2/11        3:37        0:20       13:35        0:40        7:42    25:51.78
20    Joshua Hamblen         M3539         5/12        3:10        0:38       13:46        1:03        7:22    25:56.48
21    John Leachman          M4044         3/10        4:13        0:46       13:29        0:55        6:46    26:06.01
22    Katlyn Siebert         F2529          2/9        4:07        0:37       14:25        0:37        6:38    26:21.53
23    Ronald Kaler           M4549         3/11        3:20        0:55       13:49        0:57        7:27    26:25.52
24    Caleb Tong             M1215         1/12        2:44        0:37       15:29        0:28        7:15    26:29.80
25    Eric Robinson          M4044         4/10        4:19        0:30       14:41        0:55        6:11    26:33.90
26    William Miller         M3539         6/12        3:23        0:56       13:39        0:56        7:44    26:35.92
27    Mike Hill              CLYDE         1/13        3:43        0:33       14:25        0:42        7:22    26:42.49
28    Travis Lamontagne      M3034         5/10        3:54        0:47       14:47        0:46        6:36    26:47.60
29    Taylor Amadon          M2529          4/6        3:22        0:39       14:30        1:10        7:28    27:07.49
30    C D Beaver             CLYDE         2/13        4:08        0:33       13:50        1:06        7:38    27:12.90
31    Todd Bakos             M4044         5/10        3:59        0:28       15:07        0:44        6:57    27:13.30
32    Brent Lewis            M4044         6/10        3:33        0:26       15:01        1:00        7:21    27:18.83
33    Nathan Harris          M4044         7/10        4:50        0:42       14:16        0:53        6:44    27:22.90
34    Ronald Fidler          M4549         4/11        3:37        0:47       14:07        1:07        7:58    27:33.66
35    Terrance Myers         M5054          1/3        4:26        0:41       14:15        0:59        7:17    27:35.02
36    Mallory Crutchfield    F2529          3/9        3:59        0:58       14:46        0:58        7:08    27:47.15
37    James Mathis           M2529          5/6        3:03        0:47       15:01        0:38        8:22    27:49.06
38    Ryder Randles          M1215         2/12        3:23        0:32                   17:03        7:01    27:58.09
39    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         7/12        4:10        0:28       14:37        0:47        7:59    27:58.16
40    William Askew          M6064          1/2        4:24        0:29       14:00        0:54        8:27    28:11.23
41    Sheila Brooks          F3539         1/13        4:13        0:38       15:18        0:49        7:16    28:11.79
42    Brittney Skelton       F3034         2/10        4:02        0:44       15:53        0:47        6:56    28:20.01
43    Matt Martinelli        M5559          1/3        3:46        0:45       14:44        1:14        8:01    28:28.22
44    Bennington Gifford     M1011          1/4        3:13        0:57       17:39        0:30        6:21    28:36.20
45    Veronica Dockery       F3539         2/13        3:21        0:40       16:23        0:39        7:46    28:46.43
46    Jana Fidler            F3539         3/13        5:07        0:43       14:04        1:01        7:55    28:48.15
47    Sara Blickenstaff      F3539         4/13        4:33        0:54       15:06        0:44        7:36    28:51.42
48    Peyton Shell           F1215          1/9        3:14        0:59       16:33        0:38        7:32    28:52.11
49    Dewayne Fisher         M5559          2/3        4:46        1:07       14:09        1:12        7:41    28:53.06
50    Izzy Gifford           F1215          2/9        2:56        1:01       16:56        0:33        7:31    28:55.30
51    Jennifer Bushong       F2529          4/9        4:18        0:39       15:35        1:04        7:34    29:07.57
52    Brittany Nelson        F3034         3/10        3:15        1:21       15:26        0:41        8:29    29:09.77
53    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549          1/9        3:44        0:45       15:40        1:13        7:52    29:12.09
54    Lauren White           F3034         4/10        4:26        0:18       15:22        0:39        8:35    29:17.56
55    Jay Eslick             M4044         8/10        4:23        1:11       16:26        0:39        6:55    29:30.87
56    Patrick Carroll        CLYDE         3/13        3:44        0:46       15:06        1:11        8:52    29:36.64
57    Brooks Kennedy         M4549         5/11        4:15        1:52       16:14        0:32        6:50    29:40.16
58    Elisabeth Ward         F3034         5/10        3:25        1:02       16:01        1:33        7:42    29:40.83
59    Pierce Hill            M1215         3/12        3:49        0:26       16:30        0:40        8:20    29:43.87
60    Ashley Sexton          F1215          3/9        3:14        1:13       17:26        0:41        7:20    29:52.21
61    Heather Martinelli     F4549          2/9        4:46        1:01       15:31        0:37        8:03    29:54.28
62    Joe Murphy             M3034         6/10        4:17        1:42       14:55        1:20        7:43    29:54.39
63    Mike Martinelli        M4549         6/11        4:55        1:27       15:07        1:30        6:58    29:54.99
64    Graham Atherton        M2529          6/6        3:15        1:13       15:51        1:11        8:42    30:08.90
65    Megan Cameron          F3539         5/13        3:20        0:51       16:31        0:49        8:48    30:16.06
66    Stephanie Murphy       F3034         6/10        4:08        2:04       16:56        0:33        6:46    30:24.64
67    Scott Erisman          M5054          2/3        4:53        1:18       14:52        0:48        8:37    30:24.84
68    Ethan Bedore           M1011          2/4        3:10        0:47       18:43        0:37        7:15    30:31.19
69    Aaron Tong             M1215         4/12        3:14        1:07       17:52        0:31        7:51    30:32.80
70    Austin Porter          M1215         5/12        3:40        0:29       17:43        0:32        8:19    30:39.63
71    Greg Parker            M4549         7/11        5:31        1:05       15:09        1:11        8:07    31:00.75
72    Robert Nelson          M3034         7/10        5:30        1:54       15:06        0:29        8:06    31:01.90
73    Nicole Odell           F4044          1/9        4:33        0:59       15:50        1:40        8:03    31:02.42
74    Ana Michaelis          F1215          4/9        4:24        1:33       16:33        0:57        7:41    31:05.49
75    Carter Miller          M1215         6/12        3:52        1:02       16:45        0:38        8:56    31:10.39
76    Michael Kumiyama       M3539         8/12        5:01        1:16       16:13        1:05        7:39    31:11.24
77    Robin Coyle            F5054          2/9        4:55        0:53       14:56        1:14        9:24    31:19.16
78    Bailey Pearson         ATHEN          1/8        4:05        0:55       17:41        0:37        8:06       31:21
79    Zachary Kublanov       M1215         7/12        4:09        1:11       18:28        0:44        7:05    31:33.52
80    Holly Mitchell         F4549          3/9        5:17        0:37       14:36        0:49       10:18    31:34.27
81    Greg Fugett            M5559          3/3        5:14        0:54       14:35        1:31        9:26    31:38.42
82    Alex Joyce             F1619          1/2        3:28        1:41       16:18        0:46        9:36    31:46.25
83    Rebekah Pendergraft    F1011          1/4        4:18        0:25       17:50        0:38        8:45    31:53.08
84    Cassie Dickson         F3034         7/10        4:12        1:01       17:01        1:15        8:28    31:54.65
85    Bonnie Adams           F4044          2/9        3:13        1:03       17:14        1:17        9:16    32:01.62
86    Jaime Turner           F2529          5/9        4:41        0:48       17:24        0:41        8:33    32:04.44
87    Alexis Neff            F3034         8/10        3:10        1:15       16:47        1:27        9:30    32:05.75
88    Lisa Blair             F5054          3/9        5:39        0:43       16:22        1:17        8:19    32:17.31
89    Alex Nunn              M1215         8/12        4:21        1:07       16:54        1:08        8:53    32:20.45
90    James Coffey           M3034         8/10        4:45        1:41       15:49        0:44        9:26    32:21.40
91    Lily Cate Caldwell     F1011          2/4        3:45        0:32       18:21        0:41        9:14    32:30.30

Generated January 31, 2026 at 5:08 AM 1/2



2017 TRIFEST For MS - Super Sprint - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
92    Christina Petroski     F3034         9/10        4:10        0:53       15:40        1:32       10:20    32:31.11
93    Jessie Carr            F2529          6/9        5:02        1:41       15:44        1:25        8:43    32:32.64
94    Jeff Scott             M4044         9/10        4:14        1:06       16:32        1:04        9:42    32:35.36
95    Jamie Grace            M4549         8/11        5:01        1:15       16:26        0:41        9:15    32:36.14
96    Craig Sutter           M4549         9/11        4:25        0:53       16:41        1:30        9:15    32:41.61
97    Ken Weatherford        M3539         9/12        3:58        1:35       16:09        1:21        9:41    32:42.15
98    Joshua Pautz           CLYDE         4/13        4:13        0:36       15:09        1:23       11:27    32:46.05
99    Faye Meland            F3539         6/13        4:21        1:19       17:35        0:51        8:44    32:47.31
100   Tamatha Chiang         F4044          3/9        5:03        1:01       15:27        1:10       10:13    32:52.02
101   Richard Harness        M3034         9/10        4:07        1:19       16:55        1:52        8:45    32:55.60
102   Tina Claussen          F4549          4/9        5:00        1:17       15:36        1:31        9:36    32:58.74
103   Angela Morningstar     F5054          4/9        4:54        1:03       15:12        1:49       10:06    33:00.69
104   Angie Roy              F3539         7/13        5:53        0:55       16:46        1:02        8:31       33:04
105   Stacey Phillips        F5054          5/9        5:23        0:41       17:10        0:45        9:10    33:05.77
106   Shawn Blickenstaff     M3539        10/12        5:50        1:18       16:32        1:15        8:26    33:18.64
107   Erin Baker             ATHEN          2/8        4:15        0:45       17:00        1:03       10:20    33:19.77
108   Holly Craig            F3539         8/13        5:09        1:27       17:08        1:17        8:30    33:28.39
109   Susan Blair            F6064          1/3        5:52        1:02       15:48        1:14        9:38    33:31.64
110   Gloria Cranney         F1215          5/9        3:11        2:13       18:07        0:49        9:21    33:39.30
111   Christopher Briley     CLYDE         5/13        6:48        0:57       16:20        1:02        8:38    33:42.68
112   Maximus Kublanov       M1215         9/12        4:25        2:24       18:19        0:46        7:55    33:45.58
113   Morgan Glass           F1011          3/4        3:33        1:25       19:46        0:49        8:17    33:48.01
114   Jack Koelbl            M6569          1/1        5:37        1:29       16:27        0:53        9:31    33:54.28
115   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          3/8        4:19        0:35       16:31        0:58       11:40    34:00.05
116   Libby Franks           F1215          6/9        4:21        0:48       18:27        0:42        9:48    34:02.68
117   Geoff Goolsbay         M5054          3/3        4:43        1:07       15:44        1:31       11:09    34:12.45
118   Mark Jr. Michaelis     M1619          2/2        4:33        1:34       18:21        1:14        8:44    34:22.77
119   Sammye Erisman         F4549          5/9        5:12        0:59       17:16        1:03        9:59    34:27.44
120   Paige Shell            F1215          7/9                               19:07        1:21        9:46    34:37.67
121   Eugene Kublanov        M4549        10/11        4:40        1:56       17:37        1:31        9:06    34:46.05
122   Craig Conner           M3034        10/10        3:40        1:41       19:30        0:46        9:13    34:47.67
123   Casey Weatherford      F3034        10/10        5:08        1:23       18:43        1:01        8:47    34:59.17
124   Danny M Walker         CLYDE         6/13        4:34        1:30       16:39        1:26       11:02    35:08.44
125   Jordan McGrath         F2529          7/9        4:20        1:33       18:51        1:13        9:20    35:14.67
126   Natalie Keitel         F3539         9/13        5:37        3:05       17:00        1:16        8:28    35:25.23
127   Pattie Jones           F4549          6/9        5:24        2:08       17:48        0:47        9:24    35:27.96
128   Emily Phillips         F1215          8/9        4:31        1:02       20:08        0:45        9:21    35:44.71
129   Lesya Morrison         F3539        10/13        4:44        0:46       17:57        1:23       11:08    35:53.99
130   Anna Faucett           F4044          4/9        4:54        1:41       18:22        1:29       10:05    36:28.70
131   Mark Michaelis         CLYDE         7/13        4:35        1:27       16:17        2:28       11:45    36:29.64
132   Cathy Brown            F5559          1/3        6:31        0:50       18:06        1:09        9:58    36:31.78
133   Lulu Segura            F1215          9/9        3:07        1:14       20:00        1:06       11:15    36:39.47
134   Tamara Lowery          F5054          6/9        5:45        1:00       17:35        2:10       10:16    36:43.33
135   Keera Tucker           F1011          4/4        4:57        0:49       20:24        0:42        9:54    36:43.94
136   Summer Aldridge        ATHEN          4/8        5:26        0:37       19:47        1:04        9:59    36:51.26
137   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054          7/9        6:14        2:00       17:43        1:39        9:20    36:53.23
138   Juan Pablo Segura      M1215        10/12        3:26        1:23       20:13        0:55       11:12    37:06.82
139   Brandy Scott           F4044          5/9        5:03        1:19       17:13        1:31       12:18    37:22.08
140   Charles Greathouse     CLYDE         8/13        4:26        2:55       18:11        1:14       10:49    37:31.23
141   Christie Martin        F3539        11/13        4:38        1:25       20:22        0:57       10:12    37:32.05
142   Gina Honea             F4549          7/9        5:39        1:41       18:03        1:06       11:18    37:44.48
143   Jennifer Brown         F4044          6/9        5:26        1:10       18:34        1:51       10:49    37:47.90
144   Brian Ernst            M3539        11/12        5:06        1:39       19:57        0:47       10:26    37:53.68
145   Lori McDaniel          F4549          8/9        5:02        1:03       19:38        1:09       11:10    37:59.05
146   Troy Brewer            CLYDE         9/13        6:03        1:39       18:19        1:04       11:03    38:05.61
147   Beverly Brewer         F5054          8/9                               19:19        0:50       10:24    38:07.52
148   Molly Hardin           F2529          8/9        4:34        1:25       21:11        0:40       10:23    38:09.40
149   Nickie Humphrey        F4044          7/9        5:16        1:05       19:00        1:37       11:43    38:39.81
150   Michael Underwood      M4044        10/10        8:28        1:33       17:23        1:34        9:59    38:53.78
151   Maren Bayles           F1619          2/2        5:02        2:15       20:45        0:42       10:17    38:59.05
152   Patricia Fisher        F5559          2/3        7:32        1:32       18:49        0:57       11:17    40:03.46
153   Mavis Wilks            F5559          3/3        7:04        1:38       17:13        1:52       12:42    40:28.02
154   Catherine Sanders      F4044          8/9        5:31        1:41       20:56        0:55       11:37    40:37.61
155   David Malone           CLYDE        10/13        5:31        2:42       19:27        1:31       11:47    40:55.96
156   Kristin Hamman         ATHEN          5/8        5:04        2:01       17:41        2:22       14:06    41:11.50
157   Kristen Caldwell       F4549          9/9        6:08        1:42       21:36        0:54       11:48    42:06.87
158   Joye Wilson            ATHEN          6/8        7:21        2:25       19:05        0:56       12:42    42:26.58
159   Scot Harris            CLYDE        11/13        7:03        3:31       18:59        1:36       12:20    43:25.93
160   Cynthia Tarnasky       F3539        12/13        6:21        2:16       21:05        1:08       12:46    43:33.17
161   Natalie Ware           F4044          9/9        6:10        0:58       15:44        2:08       18:54    43:51.40
162   Zak Bayles             M1215        11/12        5:08        2:18       23:23        0:49       12:19    43:54.34
163   Emily Amadon           F2529          9/9     1:05:42                   20:59        1:39       12:29    44:21.93
164   Lonnie Brandon         M6064          2/2        7:31        2:40       20:52        1:36       12:41    45:18.60
165   Sarah Jump                            0/0       10:06        2:05       20:42        0:43       11:48    45:20.28
166   Deana Horn             ATHEN          7/8        6:40        1:20       21:11        1:49       14:33    45:29.94
167   Austin Corzine         MPARA          1/5        3:34        2:49       24:49        1:01       13:54    46:04.50
168   Vanessa Brandon        F5054          9/9        7:40        2:08       22:35        1:03       13:26    46:48.39
169   Jim Myers              CLYDE        12/13        7:29        3:53       17:15        2:42       15:34    46:50.02
170   Kade Hill              M1011          3/4        4:16        0:42       32:25        0:44        8:53    46:56.98
171   Joe Patch Iv           M4549        11/11        9:05        3:07       22:23        1:06       11:20    46:59.04
172   Joey Patch V           M1215        12/12        9:14        3:06       22:26        1:05       11:20    47:08.09
173   Landon Parrish         MPARA          2/5        6:51        2:36       29:25        0:55        9:04    48:48.19
174   Carol Anderson         F6064          2/3        7:26        2:02       23:27        1:14       14:45    48:51.19
175   Mary Kathryn Argeropou F3539        13/13        5:53        2:06       24:01        1:37       15:22    48:55.92
176   Nathaniel Vanderhoff   MPARA          3/5       11:51        0:43       25:47        1:12        9:54    49:24.56
177   Vincent Thompson       CLYDE        13/13        9:12        2:47       21:29        1:06       15:07    49:38.49
178   Susan Herbert          F6064          3/3        7:51        2:45       26:45        1:17       13:15    51:51.01
179   Becky Petrie           FPARA          1/1        5:12        0:58       27:11        2:08       18:08    53:34.45
180   Patricio Carvajal      M3539        12/12       10:21        3:43       27:23        1:02       11:14    53:41.05
181   Justin Zielke          MPARA          4/5        9:21        2:07       29:02        0:52       13:13    54:33.07
182   Samantha Vogel         ATHEN          8/8       10:43        2:32       35:24        1:29       16:29  1:06:34.69
183   Britt Williford        MPARA          5/5       13:31        4:44       26:11        7:18       20:39  1:12:20.37
184   Davis Cranney          M1011          4/4        3:35        2:17       34:26       30:00        9:44  1:19:59.66
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